
  
UNIFORM PRICE LIST & ORDER FORM 

 
SCHOOL CHARGES & CONTRIBUTIONS 

 
 GRAND TOTAL $  

Payment Options 
 
Uniforms, Voluntary Contributions and other charges can be paid by the following means: 

 Cash 

 Direct deposit to Comm. Bank - BSB: 066040 - Acc #: 19907312 

 Centrepay deductions -  Note: orders must be over $50.00 and 
                 minimum payments per fortnight are $20.00. 

 

 
CENTREPAY MINIMUM PAYMENT AMOUNTS 

Price Range Minimum payment amount 

$0 - $50 No Centrepay 
$51 - $200 $20.00 

$201 - $300 $30.00 
$301 - $400 $40.00 
$401 - $500 $50.00 
 

 Student Name/s:  

Parent/Caregiver:  

Phone Number:  

Date:  

Uniform Item 4 6 8 10 12 14 16  Qty Price TOTAL  Given Out 

Polo Shirt          $27.50   

Shorts          $20.00   

Jacket          $58.00   

Track Pants          $35.00   

Bucket Hat 
Size 
54 

  Size  
56/58      $12.00   

                Sub Total  $  Office Use Only 

Other Charges & Contributions  Qty Price TOTAL 
Voluntary 
Contributions Kindy    $20.00  
Voluntary 
Contributions P-6    $40.00  

Other Charges    $  

    $  

    $  

    $  

                Sub Total   $  

Office Use Only 

Supplied  Date: 

Backordered    

Other 
comments 

 


